
NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2018-19

HOBBY CLUBS

EVEN SEM

Hobby Club
Name

Theme Dept. Date

CHITRA CLUB

SWARA CLUB

ABHINAYA CLUB

VACHA CLUB

Capture the nature

Amruthavarsham

Naatak-2K19

World puzzle 
solving competition 

ME

EEE

Civil

MCA & MBA

15-03-19

30-01-19

20-02-19

29-01-19

ODD SEM

Hobby Club
Name

Theme Dept. Date

CHITRA CLUB

SWARA CLUB

ABHINAYA CLUB

VACHA CLUB

CHITRA CLUB Dubsmash

World Photography Day 

Alapana-2K18

Raghavam-2K18

Debate on Telugu cinema 
and its impact on society 

CSE

ME

EEE

Civil

MCA & MBA

09-08-18

19-08-18

04-10-18

02-08-18

17-08-18



NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2019-20

HOBBY CLUBS

ODD SEM

Hobby Club
Name

Theme Dept. Date

EVEN SEM

Hobby Club
Name

Theme Dept. Date

CHITRA CLUB

SWARA CLUB

ABHINAYA CLUB

Photography boot camp

Music Festival

Fairs & Festival(F2)-2K19

ME

EEE

Civil

21-03-20

25-01-20

30-11-19

CHITRA CLUB

SWARA CLUB

ABHINAYA CLUB

VACHA CLUB

CHITRA CLUB Workshop on use of computer 
generated imagery(CGI) in movies

Seminar on photography 
techniques on occasion 
of world photography day  

Vocal singing competition

Raghavam-2K19

Book Lovers Day(Poetry/
Dialogue writing competition)

CSE

ME

EEE

Civil

MCA & MBA

27-07-19

19-08-19

16-09-19

02-08-19

09-08-19



NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2020-21

HOBBY CLUBS

Hobby Club
Name Theme Dept. Date

SWARA 
CLUB

ABHINAYA 
CLUB

VACHA 
CLUB

ABHINAYA 
CLUB

VACHA 
CLUB

VACHA 
CLUB

Karaoke singing 
competition 

Online Creative skit 
and drama writing 

competition

Miming 

Telugu Language Day

International 
Literacy Day

Technical 
Writing Competition 

EEE

CIVIL

CIVIL

MCA & 
MBA

MCA & 
MBA

MCA & 
MBA

17-03-21

14-08-21

03-07-21

29-08-21

08-09-21

08-03-21



NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2021-22

HOBBY CLUBS

ODD SEM

Hobby Club
Name

Theme Dept. Date

HOBBY CLUB

CHITRA CLUB

Creative Craft and 
Cultural Celebrations 

Creative Photo 
challenge competition

All Dept

ME

31-12-21

08-03-21

EVEN SEM

Hobby Club
Name

Theme Dept. Date

SWARA CLUB

ABHINAYA CLUB

VACHA CLUB

CHITRA CLUB

CHALANA
CHITRA CLUB Worlds Father's Day

Make it snappy

Patriotic Singing Competition 

World Theatre Day

Reading Day

CSE

ME

EEE

Civil

MCA & MBA

19-06-22

19-08-21

30-06-22

29-03-22

08-06-22



NARAYANA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2022-23

HOBBY CLUBS

Hobby Club
Name

Theme Dept. Date

CHITRA CLUB

SWARA CLUB

ABHINAYA 
CLUB

VACHA CLUB

VACHA CLUB

World Photography Day

Singing Competition 

HAR GHAR TIRANGA 
Abhiyaan

Thoughts of 
Modern India (AKAM)

Story Telling 
Competition (AKAM)

ME

EEE

CIVIL

MCA & 
MBA

MCA & 
MBA

18-08-22

16-09-22

06-08-22

12-08-22

23-08-22
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