

# HOBBY CLUBS

## LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2018-19

### ODD SEM

Hobby Club Name	Theme	Dept.	Date
CHITRA CLUB	Dubsmash	CSE	09-08-18
CHITRA CLUB	World Photography Day	ME	19-08-18
SWARA CLUB	Alapana-2K18	EEE	04-10-18
ABHINAYA CLUB	Raghavam-2K18	Civil	02-08-18
VACHA CLUB	Debate on Telugu cinema and its impact on society	MCA & MBA	17-08-18

### EVEN SEM

Hobby Club Name	Theme	Dept.	Date
CHITRA CLUB	Capture the nature	ME	15-03-19
SWARA CLUB	Amruthavarsham	EEE	30-01-19
ABHINAYA CLUB	Naatak-2K19	Civil	20-02-19
VACHA CLUB	World puzzle solving competition	MCA & MBA	29-01-19



# HOBBY CLUBS

## LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2019-20

ODD SEM			
Hobby Club Name	Theme	Dept.	Date
CHITRA CLUB	Workshop on use of computer generated imagery(CGI) in movies	CSE	27-07-19
CHITRA CLUB	Seminar on photography techniques on occasion of world photography day	ME	19-08-19
SWARA CLUB	Vocal singing competition	EEE	16-09-19
ABHINAYA CLUB	Raghavam-2K19	Civil	02-08-19
VACHA CLUB	Book Lovers Day(Poetry/Dialogue writing competition)	MCA & MBA	09-08-19

EVEN SEM			
Hobby Club Name	Theme	Dept.	Date
CHITRA CLUB	Photography boot camp	ME	21-03-20
SWARA CLUB	Music Festival	EEE	25-01-20
ABHINAYA CLUB	Fairs & Festival(F2)-2K19	Civil	30-11-19



# HOBBY CLUBS

## **LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2020-21**

Hobby Club Name	Theme	Dept.	Date
SWARA CLUB	Karaoke singing competition	EEE	17-03-21
ABHINAYA CLUB	Online Creative skit and drama writing competition	CIVIL	14-08-21
ABHINAYA CLUB	Miming	CIVIL	03-07-21
VACHA CLUB	Telugu Language Day	MCA & MBA	29-08-21
VACHA CLUB	International Literacy Day	MCA & MBA	08-09-21
VACHA CLUB	Technical Writing Competition	MCA & MBA	08-03-21



# HOBBY CLUBS

## LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2021-22

### ODD SEM

Hobby Club Name	Theme	Dept.	Date
HOBBY CLUB	Creative Craft and Cultural Celebrations	All Dept	31-12-21
CHITRA CLUB	Creative Photo challenge competition	ME	08-03-21

### EVEN SEM

Hobby Club Name	Theme	Dept.	Date
CHALANA CHITRA CLUB	Worlds Father's Day	CSE	19-06-22
CHITRA CLUB	Make it snappy	ME	19-08-21
SWARA CLUB	Patriotic Singing Competition	EEE	30-06-22
ABHINAYA CLUB	World Theatre Day	Civil	29-03-22
VACHA CLUB	Reading Day	MCA & MBA	08-06-22



# HOBBY CLUBS

## LIST OF ACTIVITIES 2022-23

Hobby Club Name	Theme	Dept.	Date
CHITRA CLUB	World Photography Day	ME	18-08-22
SWARA CLUB	Singing Competition	EEE	16-09-22
ABHINAYA CLUB	HAR GHAR TIRANGA Abhiyaan	CIVIL	06-08-22
VACHA CLUB	Thoughts of Modern India (AKAM)	MCA & MBA	12-08-22
VACHA CLUB	Story Telling Competition (AKAM)	MCA & MBA	23-08-22

